
TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 01:WEST AFRICA                            

                         

REGION 02:SOUTHERN AFRICAN CUSTOMS UNION(SACU)   

                         

REGION 03:OTHER SOUTH AFRICAN COUNTRIES          

                         

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

BENIN

BURKINA FASO

CAMEROON

CAPE VERDE IS

CONGO P REP

COTE D' IVOIRE

EQUTL GUINEA

GABON

GAMBIA

GHANA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

LIBERIA

MALI

MAURITANIA

NIGER

NIGERIA

SAO TOME

SENEGAL

SIERRA LEONE

ST HELENA

TOGO

BOTSWANA

LESOTHO

NAMIBIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SWAZILAND

ANGOLA

MOZAMBIQUE

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

BURUNDI

4802

34438

3578

104

7678

17086

12896

2251

192

190911

44499

18

180

13768

0

27

578218

15317

462

4211

146454

5708

5262

383273

601

110582

56730

51418

5140

4802

34438

3578

104

7678

17086

12896

2251

192

190911

44499

18

180

13768

0

27

578218

15317

462

4211

146454

5708

5262

383273

601

110582

56730

51418

5140

930636

541298

223870

16360

930636

541298

223870

16360

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

REGION 05: EAST AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 06:NORTH AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 07:NORTH AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

C AFRI REP

CHAD

CONGO D. REP.

MALAWI

RWANDA

UGANDA

COMOROS

DJIBOUTI

ETHIOPIA

KENYA

MADAGASCAR

MAURITIUS

REUNION

SEYCHELLES

SOMALIA

TANZANIA REP

ALGERIA

CANARY IS

EGYPT A RP

LIBYA

MOROCCO

SUDAN

TUNISIA

CANADA

MEXICO

U S A

ANTIGUA

ARGENTINA

BAHAMAS

385

31

10782

307

310

4545

1685

15

4184

4919

11403

973

565

43

194

67670

37895

51751

1509

38160

7654

6640

236571

229006

1291140

157649

12

385

31

10782

307

310

4545

1685

15

4184

4919

11403

973

565

43

194

67670

37895

51751

1509

38160

7654

6640

236571

229006

1291140

157649

12

91651

143609

1756717

997687

91651

143609

1756717

997687

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 2

                                           

                                           

                                           

                                           

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BERMUDA

BOLIVIA

BR VIRGN IS

BRAZIL

CAYMAN IS

CHILE

COLOMBIA

COSTA RICA

CUBA

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EL SALVADOR

FALKLAND IS

FR GUIANA

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUATEMALA

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

JAMAICA

MARTINIQUE

MONTSERRAT

NETHERLANDANTIL

NICARAGUA

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PARAGUAY

PERU

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

ST VINCENT

SURINAME

TRINIDAD

TURKS C IS

URUGUAY

VENEZUELA

VIRGIN IS US

11

260

41446

23

143729

81476

29803

3254

147

52554

1

2565

442

10

14

1510

727

193

582

97

778

296

2147

1174

137219

16

3159

160

8531

327692

10

11

260

41446

23

143729

81476

29803

3254

147

52554

1

2565

442

10

14

1510

727

193

582

97

778

296

2147

1174

137219

16

3159

160

8531

327692

10

774636 774636

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

                         

REGION 10:ASEAN COUNTRIES                        

                         

REGION 11:WEST ASIA GCC                          

                         

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

AUSTRALIA

EAST TIMOR

FIJI IS

KIRIBATI REP

NAURU RP

NEW ZEALAND

PAPUA N GNA

SAMOA

SOLOMON IS

TONGA

TUVALU

VANUATU REP

BRUNEI

CAMBODIA

INDONESIA

LAO PD RP

MALAYSIA

MYANMAR

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

THAILAND

VIETNAM SOC REP

BAHARAIN IS

KUWAIT

OMAN

QATAR

SAUDI ARAB

U ARAB EMTS

IRAN

IRAQ

ISRAEL

JORDAN

733554

1

36194

3355

111

1421

21032

1768

812019

21746

437018

66736

25689

386713

359799

198017

19547

285200

90456

420652

1030218

1514221

546232

814426

149434

44408

733554

1

36194

3355

111

1421

21032

1768

812019

21746

437018

66736

25689

386713

359799

198017

19547

285200

90456

420652

1030218

1514221

546232

814426

149434

44408

2330537

3360294

1558335

2330537

3360294

1558335

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

REGION 13:NORTH-EAST ASIA                        

                         

REGION 14:SOUTH ASIA                             

                         

REGION 15:BIMSTEC COUNTRIES                      

                         

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

LEBANON

SYRIA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CHINA P RP

HONG KONG

JAPAN

KOREA DP RP

KOREA RP

MACAO

MONGOLIA

TAIWAN

AFGHANISTAN

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

MALDIVES

NEPAL

PAKISTAN IR

SRI LANKA DSR

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

MYANMAR

NEPAL

SRI LANKA DSR

THAILAND

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BULGARIA

CROATIA

CYPRUS

1115

2161

559

3807232

1064782

621021

2020

968620

79

187

211344

30302

25875

9380

281

26996

24657

34945

25875

9380

66736

26996

34945

359799

48012

517107

4213

1043

588

1115

2161

559

3807232

1064782

621021

2020

968620

79

187

211344

30302

25875

9380

281

26996

24657

34945

25875

9380

66736

26996

34945

359799

48012

517107

4213

1043

588

6675285

152436

523731

2289993

6675285

152436

523731

2289993

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

REGION 17:EUROPEAN FREE TRADE ASSOCIATION(EFTA)  

                         

REGION 18:OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES               

                         

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

GREECE

HUNGARY

IRELAND

ITALY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MALTA

NETHERLAND

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SLOVAK REP

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

U K

ICELAND

LIECHTENSTEIN

NORWAY

SWITZERLAND

ALBANIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

MACEDONIA

MONTENEGRO

SAN MARINO

SERBIA

SERBIA MONTNGRO

TURKEY

31013

21122

2942

38554

145333

654721

5402

12303

24920

216445

1756

16699

2345

941

105601

36580

11540

19203

4444

6785

89497

66204

204680

666

75

117612

1401965

4171

444

1441

1232

59340

31013

21122

2942

38554

145333

654721

5402

12303

24920

216445

1756

16699

2345

941

105601

36580

11540

19203

4444

6785

89497

66204

204680

666

75

117612

1401965

4171

444

1441

1232

59340

1520318

66628

1520318

66628

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 19:CAR COUNTRIES                          

                         

REGION 20:OTHER COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT 

STATES(CIS) COUNTRIES          

KAZAKHSTAN

KYRGHYZSTAN

TAJIKISTAN

TURKMENISTAN

UZBEKISTAN

ARMENIA

AZERBAIJAN

BELARUS

GEORGIA

MOLDOVA

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

37854

244

2498

420

6713

38

1517

3689

4259

88

460165

134017

37854

244

2498

420

6713

38

1517

3689

4259

88

460165

134017

47729

603773

47729

603773

APR 2017 APR 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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